
 
The Woodlands Off-Site Sanitary Lift Station, Force Main & Gravity Sewer Line A 

Solicitation No. CO-00682, Job No. 20-1630 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING  
October 20, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Marisol V. Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

210-233-3420 

3 Brad Miller Thalle Construction txbids@thalle.com  
4 

Shane Simpson 

Associates 
Construction 
Partners, Ltd. Shane@acpartners.org 

210-818-3956 

5 

Rose Rodriguez 

SJ Louis 
Construction of 

Texas Ltd RoseR@SJLouis.com 

210-340-9888 

6     
 

Ted Zamora 
D Guerra 

Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
210-608-2537 

7 Torry Hurt LJA Engineers thurt@lja.com 210-503-2733 
8 Jason Hebeler Zachry Corp Jason.hebeler@zachrycorp.com 210-871-2890 
9 

Josh Scoville 
Keystone 

Construction estimating@keystoneconstruct.com 
512-288-6437 

10 Connie Norton Zachry Corp Connie.norton@zachrycorp.com 210-422-6329 
11 Q Cho Big State Electric q.cho@bigstateelectric.com 210-286-0587 
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